
2024 TUITION FEES: 
Tuition fees are GST free.

Per term Per annum Per annum  
after discount^

Year 5 $3,000 $12,000 $11,700

Years 7-9 $5,747.50 $22,990 $22,415.25

Years 10-11 $6,216 $24,864 $24,242.40

Year 12* $8,288 $24,864 $24,242.40

*Year 12 student fees will be billed over three statements due at the start of Terms 1, 2 and 3.

Stuartholme has a transparent fee policy. The fee covers the cost of tuition, textbooks, technology licenses and software, year level camps, 
class excursions, alumnae membership, Parents of Stuartholme levy, and a number of miscellaneous expenses such as class photo packs. 

The fee does not include stationery, laptop (except Year 5), specialised equipment/materials, optional co-curricular sports and activities, 
co-curricular camps and tours, international and domestic exchange programs or overseas tours, all of which are a parent’s responsibility. 

Please note: It is school policy that all fee accounts must be in order to allow students to participate in optional activities. The school 
reserves the right to redirect funds paid for optional activities towards unpaid fees. Year level camps are a part of the school curriculum 
and if a student does not attend for whatever reason, there is no reduction in the Tuition Fee.

2024 BOARDING FEES: 




